Federal Signal Vama presents the
, a high
luminosity priority warning LED kit on
police motorcycles which complies
with R-65 European Regulation
updated revision.
The 300 Sputnik Series has:
Low-profile, revolutionary-design

2. Build your own kit, by selecting the 300 Sputnik Series reference numbers from the following list:
Warning: All 300 Sputnik Series lights come in left- and right-side versions.
How to order
P
10
55
00
8-
5
06
/2
00
7
300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik
WARNING LIGHTS
UC300C Sputnik, control unit
MC300 Sputnik, motorcycle control
head
CO301
Sputnik LED telescopic pole, blue
CO301
Sputnik LED telescopic pole, red
P
10
55
00
8-
5
06
/2
00
7
An ISO9001:2000 Certified Company
Dr. Ferrán, 7
08339 VILASSAR DE DALT
BARCELONA - SPAIN
Tel 34 93 741 79 32
Fax 34 93 750 78 23
Email: marketing@vama.es
300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik300 SeriesSputnik WARNING LIGHTS
CO
CO
UC
C
MC
C
LD
D320 S
D320 S
D320 S
D320 S
D321 S
D321
D321 S
D321
300 Sputnik Series
2005363 CO301 Sputnik
2005377 301 Sputnik
2005378 CO301 Sputnik
2005374 CO321 Sputnik
300 Sputnik Series
8235748C U 300C Sputnik
300 Sputnik Series
4004233-01 M 300 Sputnik
320 Sputnik Series
2010338 L putnik
2010339 L putnik
2010380 L putnik
2010381 L putnik
2010374 L putnik
2010375 L Sputnik